

(<u>/index.php)</u>



7
Years of Operation





150 Employees



6,260 Multifamily Units





\$1,580,000,000

Value of Properties Sold



Our success through many market cycles is made possible by the continued loyalty and trust of our investors - many of whom have invested with HGI for more than 20 consecutive years - and the hard work, dedication and creativity of our employees.

Jordan E. Slone Chairman and Chief Executive Officer Harbor Group International



About HGI

Harbor Group International (HGI) is a leading global real estate investment and management firm. With \$9.1 billion in real estate investment properties, the firm invests in and manages diversified property portfolios including office, retail, and multifamily properties. With over 34 years of experience in the industry and over 750 employees worldwide, HGI continues to look for real estate investment opportunities.

Read More (/firm-overview)

Latest News

<u>Tallest resi building in Westchester sells for \$259M</u>
(/news/124-tallest-resi-building-in-westchester-sells-for-259m)

Read More... (/news/124-tallest-resi-building-in-westchester-sells-for-259m)

<u>Harbor Group International Sells Three Apartment Portfolios</u> <u>for \$700M (/news/123-harbor-group-international-sells-three-apartment-portfolios-for-700m)</u>

 $\frac{Read\ More...\ (/news/123-harbor-group-international-sells-three-apartment-portfolios-for-700m)}{apartment-portfolios-for-700m)}$

Recent Press Releases

Harbor Group International Announces Preferred Equity
Investment in West Hollywood Multifamily Property (/news-2/134-harbor-group-international-announces-preferred-equity-investment-in-west-hollywood-multifamily-property)

Read More... (/news-2/134-harbor-group-international-announces-

<u>preferred-equity-investment-in-west-hollywood-multifamily-property)</u>

<u>Harbor Group International Promotes Six Transaction Group</u>

<u>Members (/news-2/133-harbor-group-international-promotes-</u>

six-transaction-group-members)

Read More... (/news-2/133-harbor-group-international-promotessix-transaction-group-members)

Harbor Group International controls \$9.1 billion in real estate investment properties and is constantly exploring real estate investment opportunities in the worldwide market.

HEADQUARTERS

999 Waterside Drive Suite 2300 Norfolk, Virginia 23510

Tel: +1-757-640-0800 (tel:+1-757-640-0800)

Fax: +1-757-640-0817

Email Us (mailto:lamendolare@harborg.com)

NEW YORK OFFICE

24 West 40th Street 10th Floor, Suite 1000 New York, NY 10018

Tel: +1-212-644-0515 (tel:+1-212-644-0515)

Fax: +1-212-644-0516

Email Us (mailto:eadler@harborg.com)

BALTIMORE OFFICE

1829 Reisterstown Road Suite 250 Baltimore, MD 21208

<u>Tel: +1-667-219-2344 (tel:+1-667-219-2344)</u>

Fax: +1-443-450-5462

Email Us (mailto:lamendolare@harborg.com)

HARBOR GROUP ISRAEL

11 Menachem Begin Street 31st Floor Ramat Gan 52681 Israel

<u>Tel: +972-3-753-8400 (tel:+972-3-753-8400)</u>

Fax: +972-3-753-8401

Email Us (mailto:Inoah@harborg.com)

Harbor Group International, LLC provides real estate management and real estate investment services and is not affiliated with Harbour Group Industries, Inc. (whose web site may be found at www.HarbourGroup.com), which offers investment services in connection with the acquisition, development and operation of industrial and manufacturing companies.

Terms of Use (/terms-of-use) | Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy)

© 2019 - 2017 Harbor Group International